Radgivningssteder Dansk Folkehjeelp
- @konomisk Radgivning

By
Brandby
Brandby
Gladsaxe
Glostrup
Greve

Greve
Hedensted

Hedensted

Herning
Kalundborg
Kalundborg

Kalundborg
Kgbenhavn

Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn/Amager
Kage

Kage

Lemvig

Maribo

Maribo

Nakskov
Nakskov
Nakskov
Nykgbing Falster
Odsherred
Odsherred
Solragd
Sgnderborg
Tander

Vejle

Vordingborg
Aalborg

Sted
Brgnden

Kilden

De Frivilliges Hus

Fritidscentret
Greve Borgerhus

Askergd - Aktivitetshuset - Stamhuset
Frivillighuset

Frivillighuset

Herning Frivilligcenter

Infobutikken
Mgdrehjeelpen

Hgng Gl. Radhus
Egmontgardens kollegie

Ungdomsherberget Ngjsomhedsvej

Sundholm Aktivitetscenter
Sundholmvejs Foreningshus
Ellemarken feelleslokaler
Kulturcentret Karlemosen
Foreningshus

Frivilligcentret

FAMILIERINGEN
Frivilligcentret

Teglgarden

ung Mor - U-Centret
Dansk Folkehjeelp
Odsherred Bibliotek
Asnees Bibliotek
Aktivitets- og Frivilligcenter
Frivillighedens Hus
Medborgerhuset

Foreningernes Hus

Skiftesporet
Under Limfjordsbroen

Adresse
Brgndby Strand 60

Nygards Plads 31

Taxvej 15

Christiansvej 2
Greveager 9

Digehuset 9
Dsterbrogade 21B
Odelsgade 25B
Fredensgade 14

Lindegade 3
Kordilgade 71

Hovedgaden 37
Svendborggade 1

Ngjsomhedsvej 12B
Sundholmsvej 18
Sundholmsvej 8

Parkvej 120

Karlemoseparken
Ra&dhusveenget 6

Sdr. Boulevard 84
Namsosvej
Hoskiersvej 17
Maribovej

Sevej 6

Brovejen 4
Vesterbro Torv 4
Centervejen 91

Solrgd Center 85
Perlegade 48
Jstergade 63
Vissingsgade 31
(indgang i gavlen)
Ngrregade 7
Strandvejen 10, st.

*EH)@

Postnr
2605

2605

2880

2600
2670

2670
8722
7130
7400

4400
4400

4270
2100

2100
2300
2300

4100

4100
7620

4930
4930
4900
4900
4900
4800

4500
4550

2860
6400

6270
7100

4760
9000

hjeelpe andre

By
Bragndby
Brandby
Bagsveerd

Glostrup
Greve

Greve
Hedensted
Juelsminde
Herning

Kalundborg
Kalundborg

Hang
Kbh. @

Kbh. @

Kbh. S
Kbh. S
Kgge
Kage
Lemvig
Maribo

Maribo
Nakskov

Nakskov
Nakskov
Nykgbing F.
Nykgbing Sj.
Asnees
Solrgd Strand

Sgnderborg
Tonder

Vejle
Vordingborg
Aalborg



